XLT0950 compact long life range
DC/DC LVDT sensors
The XLT0956 and XLT0957 series is compact, long life, high temperature linear position sensor with integral electronics.
Housed in a slim 9.54mm Ø stainless steel body, they have fully encapsulated, sealed internal electronics and electrical
connections. The sensors are manufactured to quality standards required for high performance, high cyclic control and
measurement systems. With a measurement range from 10mm to 60mm, the sensor operates from a 5Vdc regulated
supply with a low noise analogue output of 0.5V to 4.5Vdc. The XLT’s precision wound inductive coils enable an improved
temperature performance (low thermal drift, typically <±0.005%FS/°C), compared to other similar inductive products. Also

Measurement
range in mm
Product ordering code
Cable length in mm
Note:
1. Incorrect wiring will cause internal damage to the sensor.
2. Output (Vo) ratiometric with Input (+Vs).
3. Non-linearity error and sensitivity is calculated from least squares best fit method.
4. Output (Vo) will be 2.5V ±0.1V at mid range.
Other XLT DC/DC LVDT sensors available
XLT1300 • Measurement range: 25mm to 200mm
• Robust 12.7mm Ø housing/4.0mm Ø shaft
• Choice of mounting
• Integral or separate signal conditioning
24
(See Note 1)
XLT DC Output Characteristic
mm
Doc. Ref: WS-XLT0950-1
Contact details
Europe
Active Sensors Ltd
Unit 12, Wilverley Road
Christchurch, Dorset
BH23 3RU
UK
Tel +44 (0)1202 480620
Fax +44 (0)1202 480664
North America
Active Sensors Inc.
8520 Allison Point Blvd Suit 220
Indianapolis
IN 46250
USA
Tel + 317 713 2973
Fax + 317 713 2950
sales@activesensors.com                    Europe: +44 (0) 1202 480620                    North America: +1 317 713 2973
Page 5/5Doc. Ref: WS-XLT0950-1
Additional product information
The information contained in this data sheet on product applications should be used by customers for guidance only. Active Sensors makes no warranty or representation
in respect of product fitness or suitability for any particular design application, environment or otherwise except as may subsequently be agreed in the contract for the
sale and purchase of products. Additionally, Active Sensors gives no guarantee or warranty for it products in critical control applications, typically in life support systems
and the aviation and nuclear industries, where product failure may result in injury, loss of life or catastrophic property damage. Customers should therefore satisfy
themselves of the actual performance requirements and subsequently the products suitability for any particular design application and the environment in which the
product is to be used. Continual research and development may require change to products and specification without prior notification. © Active Sensors
XLT1320 compact long life range
DC/DC LVDT sensors
The XLT1321 and XLT1325 is a compact, long life, high temperature linear position sensor with integral electronics. It is
housed in a slim 12.70mm Ø stainless steel body and has fully encapsulated, sealed internal electronics and electrical
connections. The sensor is manufactured to quality standards required for high performance, high cyclic control and
measurement systems. With a measurement range from 25mm to 200mm, the sensor operates from 6 to 30Vdc
unregulated supply with a low noise analogue output of 0.5V to 4.5Vdc. The XLT’s precision wound inductive coils enable
an improved temperature performance (low thermal drift, typically <±0.005%FS/°C), compared to other similar inductive
products. Also available in the XLT1328  sensor which is designed for high temperature applications and has separate
• Measurement range: 25mm (1”) to 200mm (8”)
• Robust 12.7mm Ø housing/4.0mm Ø shaft
• Choice of mounting
• Contactless technology